
Franklin School RFQ
Pre-Response Information Session & Site Tour April 26th 2013

REGISTERED/ ATTENDED
Name Organization Phone Number Email Address Attended

1 David Toney Akridge 202‐207‐3923 dtoney@akridge.com X
2 Dodd Walker Akridge 202‐624‐8615 dwalker@akridge.com X
3 Christopher Younger AMEC Environment & Infrastructure, Inc. 703‐659‐7896  chris.younger@amec.com X
4 Fern S. Dannis American Museum of Peace ‐ Consultant 410‐241‐3608 fsdannis@verizon.net  X
5 Adam Nester American Museum of Peace, Inc. adamnester@gmail.com
6 Jeanne Boardman American Museum of Peace, Inc. 610‐636‐9456 jboardman@AMPeace.org X
7 Michael McCullough American Museum of Peace, Inc. 202‐431‐6662 mccullough22@verizon.net X
8 Richard Boardman American Museum of Peace, Inc. 610‐636‐9456 rboardman@AMPeace.org X
9 Matt Connolly ANC 2F connolly.matthew@gmail.com X
10 Walt Cain ANC 2F waltcain@googlemail.com
11 Dennis Cotto Argos dennis@argosg.com
12 Gilberto Cardenas Argos gilberto@argosg.com X
13 Bob Allison. P.E. Arup  202‐400‐0129  Bob.Allison@Arupgp.com X
14 Hans Peter Manz Austrian Embassy 202‐895‐6700 Kristine.mansfield@bmeia.gd.at
15 David Bell BELL Architects 202‐548‐7570   EXT 201 David.bell@BELLarchitects.com X
16 Liz McElwee BELL Architects 202‐548‐7570   EXT 210 liz.mcelwee@BELLarchitects.com X
17 Jill Cavanaugh Beyer Blinder Belle 202‐295‐1140  jcavanaugh@bbbarch.com X
18 Eric Smart Bolan Smart Associates 202‐841‐2227 eric.smart@bolansmart.com X
19 Erinn Torres Broad Street 301‐828‐1217 Etorres@broadstreetllc.net         X
20 Jeff Massie Broad Street 301‐828‐1207 JMassie@broadstreetllc.net X
21 Michael Morris Cana Development 410‐207‐1567 mike@canadev.com X
22 Sean Maloney Challenger Center for Space Science Education 703‐615‐9378  smaloney@challenger.org
23 Steve Kussmann Challenger Center for Space Science Education 703‐615‐9378  skussmann@challenger.org X
24 George Holback CHO BENN HOLBACK + ASSOCIATES 410‐576‐0440 EXT 109 gholback@cbhassociates.com X
25 Will Leibner City Partners 202‐265‐2484 wleibner@citypartners.com X
26 J Fernando Barrueta Colliers International 301‐580‐6086 Fernando.barrueta@colliers.com X
27 Robert Bryan Colliers International 202‐534‐3601 Robert.bryan@colliers.com X
28 Andrew Florance COSTAR aflorance@costar.com X
29 Curtis Ricketts COSTAR 301‐219‐5883 cricketts@costar.com X
30 David Kay COSTAR X
31 Fletcher Caldwell COSTAR X
32 Frank Carchedi COSTAR X
33 Michael Day COSTAR X
34 Nadia O'Dea COSTAR 301‐367‐9123 nodea@costar.com X
35 Scott Bohl COSTAR 202‐336‐6901 scbohl@costar.com X
36 Yuri Andersen COSTAR 202‐378‐8784 yandresen@costar.com X
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37 Carol Vanderbosch Cunnigham/ Quill 202‐337‐0090 cvonderbosch@cunnighamquill.com X
38 Heather Daley Cunnigham/ Quill 202‐337‐0090 hdaley@cunnihamquill.com X
39 Theo Slagle Cushman & Wakefield 301‐466‐2991 theo.slagle@cushwake.com
40 Dennis B. Lee  D.B. Lee Development, Inc. 202‐986‐8965 dennis@capitaldesigngroup.com X
41 Patrick Smith D.B. Lee Development, Inc. 202‐986‐8965 PSmith@DBLeeDC.com X
42 Steven A. Siegel Davey Street Partners, LLC 202‐302‐7629 steven@daveystreet.com X
43 Katie Garrett David M. Schwarz Architects, Inc. 202‐862‐0777 klg@dmas.com X
44 Ted Houseknecht David M. Schwarz Architects, Inc. 202‐365‐2559 ted@dmsas.com X
45 Andrea Gourdine Douglas Development Corporation 202‐638‐6300 agourdine@douglasdev.com X
46 David Rubando Douglas Development Corporation 202.841.2155 drubando@douglasdev.com
47 Douglas Jemal Douglas Development Corporation
48 Paul Millstein Douglas Development Corporation
49 George E. Holmes E Construction Group Inc.  202‐216‐0077 Revgeholmes@econstructiongroupgc.com
50 Anthony Lanier EastBanc 202‐737‐1000 alanier@eastbanc.com X
51 Ben Sonnet EastBanc 202‐944‐2148  b.sonnet@eastbanc.com
52 Brian Whitener EastBanc 202‐944‐2148  bwhitener@eastbanc.com X
53 Phillipe Lanier EastBanc 202‐944‐2148  planier@eastbanc.com X
54 Dana Litowitz EHT TRACERIES 202‐674‐0724 Dana.Litowitz@traceries.com X
55 Nakita Johnson‐Reed Encore Sustainable Design 301.965.0096 nakita@encoresdesign.com X
56 J. Sanders Howell EnviroSolutions, Inc. 571‐238‐1339 jhowell@esiwaste.com
57 Steve Cassell Four Points 202‐250‐1709 scassell@fourpointsllc.com X
58 Matt Wexler Foxhall Partners 202‐391‐0700 mw@foxhallpartners.com X
59 Kelly Clawson FROEHLING & ROBERTSON, INC. 443‐829‐9345 KClawson@FandR.com
60 Carlton Arrendell Full Spectrum NY 917‐605‐3614 carrendell@fullspectrumny.com X
61 Sonya Y. Brown Grunley Construction Company, Inc. 240‐399‐0385 sonyabrown@grunley.com X
62 Joel P. Zingeser Grunley Construction Company, Inc.  301‐370‐8361 joelz@grunley.com
63 Michael Sigal GSC Inc 202‐944‐6681 msigal@gcs‐dc.com X
64 Alexandra K. Connor Halsall aconnor@halsall.com X
65 Paul E. Totten Halsall 571.217.0165 ptotten@halsall.com  X
66 Clint Jackson Hannibal Advisors 202‐491‐2080 Clint.Jackson@hannibaladvisors.com X
67 Phil Ritz Harkins Builders, Inc. 240‐388‐0485 pritz@harkinsbuilders.com X
68 Alison Stilwell HEERY 202‐536‐8352 astilwel@heery.com X
69 Dan Moring I B C ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.  202.355.3369 danm@ibcengineering.com X
70 Daniel Levinas I.C.E. 202‐357‐7667 Dani@levinas.net X
71 James Good Interface Engineering 202‐407‐2305 jimg@interfaceeng.com
72 Kevin Cahill Interface Engineering 202‐365‐7237 kevinc@interfaceeng.com X
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73 Roger Frechette Interface Engineering 202‐407‐2315 rogerf@interfaceeng.com X
74 Bruce Baschuk  J Street Companies bbaschuk@jstreetcompanies.com 
75 David C. Smith J Street Companies 202.256.2365 dsmith@jstreetcompanies.com 
76 Chris Green James G. Davis Construction 301‐255‐2177 cgreen@davisconstruction.com X
77 Dennis Cotter James G. Davis Construction 301‐219‐5855 dcotter@davisconstruction.com X
78 Howard S. Marks K Street Alternative Energy Strategies, LLC 202‐569‐4659 hmarks1@verizon.net X
79 Alexandra Hallheimer  KEAST & HOOD 202‐223‐1941  EXT 100 ahallheimer@keasthood.com X
80 Estrella Amador KGD Architecture 202‐338‐3800 EAmador@kgdarchitecture.com X
81 Manoj Dalaya KGD Architecture 202‐338‐3800 mdalaya@kgdarchitecture X
82 Tom Donaghy KGD Architecture 202‐338‐3800 tdonaghy@kgdarchitecture X
83 Mark Berger Louis Berger Group 202‐303‐2787 mberger@louisberger.com X
84 Gary F Martinez Martinez+Johnson Architecture 202‐333‐4480 GMartinez@mjarchitecture.com X
85 Thomas E Johnson Martinez+Johnson Architecture 202‐333‐4480 tjohnson@mjarchitecture.com X
86 John E. McGaw Mayor's Office of Budget and Finance 202.431.2069 john.mcgaw@dc.gov
87 Craig Wright McKissack & McKissack 202‐220‐0144 craigw@mckissackdc.com X
88 Moddie Turay Moddie Turay Company, LLC 202‐413‐4160 moddie@moddieturay.com X
89 Doug Olson Monument Realty 202‐777‐2000 dolson@monumentrealty.com
90 Josh Olsen Monument Realty 202‐777‐2000 jolsen@monumentrealty.com
91 Michael Darby Monument Realty 202‐777‐2000 mdarby@monumentrealty.com 
92 Terry Fortune Monument Realty 202‐777‐2000 tfortune@monumentrealty.com
93 Linda S. Nunnelly MOODY NOLAN  202.714.8777 LNunnelly@mn‐dc.com
94 Anita Kundaje MRP Realty akundaje@mrprealty.com X
95 Chris White MRP Realty 202‐330‐4974 cwhite@mrprealty.com X
96 Erin Horne McKinney National Association of Multicultural Digital Entrepreneurs (NAMD 202‐957‐4010 erinhornemckinney@gmail.com X
97 Natascha Folens NF Interiors 571‐259‐3003 design@nfinteriors.com
98 Mohammad Fridy OLBN 703‐209‐5940 Mohammad.fridy@OLBN.com X
99 Scott Paden OLBN 301‐356‐3027 scott.paden@olbn.com
100 Negin Yaz PERS Development 571‐238‐7584 NYaz@persdevelopment.com X
101 Ramin Bassam  PERS Development 571‐238‐7584 rbassam@persdevelopment.com  X
102 John J. Petro Petro Design/Build 301‐249‐9000 john@petrodesignbuild.com X
103 Bob Wiberg Piedmont Office Realty Trust 202‐651‐6434 bob.wiberg@piedmontreit.com X
104 Nick Hunter POUNDS 703‐867‐5002 Nick@poundsdc.com X
105 Gregory Powe Powe Studio Architects PC 202‐420‐9400 greg@powestudioarchitects.com
106 Carrie Barton PRESERVE/scapes 202‐309‐5281 carrie.barton@preservescapes.com X
107 Jeremy Sharp Quinn Evans Architects 202‐298‐6700 jsharp@quinnevans.com X
108 Olivia Shay Byrne Reed Smith LLP 202‐414‐9370 oshay@reedsmith.com X
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109 Sarah Richardson Reed Smith LLP 202‐414‐9370 X
110 Tala Shahlavi Reed Smith LLP 202‐414‐9370
111 Dennis Roberts RESTL Designers 571‐243‐4259 droberts8484@verizon.net X
112 Vassil Draganov Robert Silman Associates 202‐333‐6230 draganov@silman.com X
113 Mitchell L. Powis Schletterer GmbH +44 (0)845 643 7397 Mitch.Powis@schletterer.com X
114 Milton Shinberg Shinberg Levinas Architects 202‐494‐5659 milton@shinberglevinas.com X
115 Robert White Shinberg Levinas Architects 301‐652‐8550 ext 209 robert@shinberglevinas.com X
116 Salo Levinas  Shinberg Levinas Architects 301‐652‐8550 ext 203 salo@shinberglevinas.com X
117 Gerard Heiber Sigal Construction Corporation 703‐302‐1537 gheiber@sigal.com X
118 Phillip Mueller  Sigal Construction Corporation 202‐439‐2083 pmueller@sigal.com X
119 Sarosh Olpadwala Sigal Construction Corporation 202‐329‐4139 sarosh@sigal.com
120 Charmaine Josiah SK&A Structural Engineers, PLLC 202‐659‐2520  charmainej@skaengineers.com X
121 Guy Razzi SK&A Structural Engineers, PLLC 202‐659‐2520 guyr@skaengineers.com X
122 Nikki Sorg  Sorg Architects 202‐393‐6445 NikkiS@sorgarchitects.com
123 Ben Hoelscher STUDIOTWENTYSEVENARCHITECTURE 434‐996‐1508 bhoelscher@studio27arch.com X
124 Nicole Totah Symmetry 301‐785‐8140 ntotah@symmetrydevelops.com
125 Samuel V. Goekjian Syracuse University, Maxwell School of Citizenship and Public Affa 202‐347‐6712 sgoekjian@gmail.com 
126 Deborah Raw TCT Cost Consultants LLC 202‐670‐2863 draw@tctcost.com X
127 Patrick J. Prangley The Kessler Enterprise, Inc. 240‐882‐4993 patrickprangley@gmail.com X
128 Diarra McKinney The Neighborhood Development Company 202‐567‐1158 dmckinney@neighborhooddevelopment.com X
129 Emily Eig Traceries 202‐393‐1199 EXT 222 Emily.Eig@traceries.com
130 Jerry Z UIP 443‐253‐9646 X
131 Heath Wilkinson Urban Investment Partners 202‐244‐3811 hwilkinson@uipgc.com X
132 Jen Harvey Urban Investment Partners 202‐244‐3811 jharvey@uipllc.com X
133 Peter Bonnell Urban Investment Partners 202‐244‐3811 pbonnell@uipllc.com
134 Steve Schwat Urban Investment Partners 202‐244‐3811 sschwat@uipllc.com
135 John G. Lowe Waldon Studio Architects & Planners 301‐332‐4560 jglowe@verizon.net X
136 Kirk Guillory Waldon Studio Architects & Planners 410‐533‐4444 kguillory@waldonstudio.com
137 Beth Resetco WDG Architecture 202‐857‐8301 bresetco@wdgarch.com X
138 Edwin Villegas Winmar Construction Edwin@winmarconstruction.com
139 Jason Wilt Winmar Construction jwilt@winmarconstruction.com X


